ALL

8.

9.
14,
1t.
12.
13,
i4.
15
16.
17
18.
18.
.
2t
22,
23,

23
26,
7.
&a.
e9
3.
3,
2
33
34,
35,

39.
40,
41,
42,
43,

43,
4b.
47,

dRag

EVENTS ; RUN DATE:

TOURNAMENT # 3
PINg 0T
BWLR NAE CITY SINGLES DOUBLES TERM SCRATCH HOCP PING
173 J16 BILL ALEY 571 S0 B4 195 Se4 2999
#16 MINE CHRISTIANSDN  INT'L FALLS 573 S7 512 1672 30z
$106 LANNY SIK MANKATO W 476 478 1361 666 2967
19 VERN SUENSON INT'L FALLS A3 $88 512 40 612 ERI3
434 FRAN VONDERWAOR  HIBBING G0 E% B4 1952 54 2006
143 NORM LUCKEY STILLWATER 543 5% 5% 1675 3% 1999
$109 TOM HOHN HKAT] 497 451 475 w3 S 199
FI27 CRYSTAL PAULSIN  HOPKINS 439 A% 6le 1309 &B4 1993
113 JOHN WALLS INT'L FALLS 57 S0 572 1609 378 1987
M2 ROGER HASBARGEN INT'L FALLS W2 467 T 103 453 198
#31 TROY SCOTTING HUTCHINSON 53 482 478 1434 486 1980
#107 LEROY 51K MANKATO Y8 4% 3t 1397 S 1973
Y PETTIT MPLE 43 545 19 |69R  pR0 19
#108 JORDY BEEK MANKATD §38 498 389 (39 bel 1%
X8 ANDY THRALL HUTCHINSON 517 58 B0 IEA7 297 194
¥97 ERTKA SMITH HUTCHINSON B0 481 433 1094 4B 1982
k14 PAT HARRIS INT*L FALLS B AW 435 1293 GAB 194
1@ JARED GINTER INT'L FALLS 7 399 3 1233 0 193
#1156 DAVE WILLIAMG HOPKING 533 41 472 Al 513 199
#41 CARVER GRANAN STILLWATER 562 ST 474 1523 405 1928
#1184 LYDELL SIK HANKRTD 03 5T 54 166 3Gt 1917
¥63 LOREN OLSON WILLWAR Sle & S® 173 {71 1908
474 JIM NORTON ALEX G ST 482 1443 453 1980
496 JESSICA SMITH HUTCHINGON 3 ML 3 1119 783 19
#3 RUSS NIELAND DULUTH W66 451 A4 1331 567 1896
#39 TERRY PARKS LS 585 478 463 {536 369 1695
1110 MARK HALL HOPKING TS S5IB 440 1433 459 1832
$143 CHARLIE MEYER ALEX S0 SR 622 1686 207 1691
434 KRIS MATERS HUTCHINGON 469 388 484 1361 549 1890
}148 JOE MILES ALEX 577 512 575 ee4 285 18E9
$17 JARED SCHMELZER  WIBBING 6% S 62 18% 3% 1888
H19 NATT COLLINS HOPKINS %2 Sl 518 1651 234 18RS
$142 LARRY NOVOTNY ALEX 49 555 577 121 eht  18e
¥75 DICK WOELFEL ALEX 600 T 476 163 a3 1873
455 LYNNE THIEBALT  MPLS 3T W A T 186
#126 JENNIFER KISH HOPKING $9 3R k3 1emé 65T 186
47 TONY ORWON DULUTH 429 A3 475 1333 522 186
H114 PAUL DUBAY HOPKINS 433 486 493 1412 66l 1853
£52 THOWAS S0RA WINONA S 4% ST 1500 252 1850
¥58 BEORGE LEHN HUTCHINGON 95 M 528 1583 3% 1847
#48 DENNIS WARNING STILLWATER SII 58 546 1565 261 1846
183 DAVE BROWN MAS Se2 SeL 483 1566 279 184S
#59 TAWNY LEHN HUTCHINGON §12 M5 383 1240 683 1843
154 BOWNIE DARSOM ¥oLS W oS 4R 1338 513 1883
#21 GARY BYE HIBBING 595 552 556 1783 135 1838
4121 DAN TRISKE HOPKING 689 SIS 633 1837 @ 1%
99 JIM YOG WADENR 451 463 SOB 1422 414 1836
156 PATTY HCLOY WPLS ¥ MT M9 1R 576 1836
#69 RICK PHILLIPS HUTCHINSON S8 A% 470 476 360 1836
¥77 TOM MARQUETTE WADENA ST 4% W71 1846 307 1831
£11 DEWAYNE MANNAUSAU  INT'L FALLS WS I 38 1S3 675 1828
¥87 TONY MAIERS HUTCHINGON 494 497 513 1566 297 1823
#113 CHRIS CONNERY HOPKING 0 A3 42 133 486 188P
$123 CINDY COLLINS HOPKING 3O OW 9 TH 18R
ALEX S8 575 568 1651 171 18ee

#72 PETE ANDERSON
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1.

13,
74,

78.
79
8a.
Bi.

85,

a7,
as.
89,
%.

93,
94,

97.
98'
99.

181,
iez.
193,
1M,
1¢5.

107,
108,

Iw- -

110,
111,
112,

$141 ROVCE MARTIN
#18 BRIAN TIMMERMAN
36 KEVIN KOSEL
#1068 ARELENE FIVELAND
150 DAVE PRODTINGKI
#98 JIM SUMMERFIELD
§84 JEFF GUNNING
$23 DAVE VIMCENT
462 RON MICKEVICIUS
168 TJ PHILLIPS
§32 MIKE RNDERSON
#112 SHARON HALL
§124 LINDA WILLIAMS
$46 MWARK FORREST
#15 BOB MISNER
4117 DON HENSOM
$38 BRIAN BRACHMAN
#101 DICK BREUER
#137 BLAINE FIVELRND
$4 MASON SCHMITZ
¥56 DARRELL MCBARVIE
#1257 ROXANE SCHMANSKI
¥5 CHARMIN THRAMER
#1 LYLE NYGREN SR
#06 STEVE DUEENAN
#82 JERRY SHOULTS
$38 MIKE MAHLEN
§76 DEMNY RYDE
835 JEFF STALBOERGER
#35 DEB CARD
¥4 NARCY UDOVICA
325 AL JOHNSODN
#129 BETTY HENGOM
¥20 LEE HARMUTH
153 BRENT GORR
#67 LOREN STADTHERR
130 BOB STEICHEN
#44 TON HOELSCHER
¥2¢ RICK MOTTER
#23 TOM FRANKSON
¥70 TOM SPEED
#£9 NEIL TRAGHWR

#He2 LINDR FREDRICKSON

#89 LANE SCHLECHT
$120 RYAN TRONBARD
26 CURT KMETT
$139 HAVER CULP
#125 HARLAN CODK
$163 MIKE SUANSON
#64 MIKE GUEENAN
151 TRAVIS BORA
%31 JOHN OKERBERS

" $87 JOEL BELCHAR

92 JASON SMITH

162 RON SIK

$138 TAMMY JOHNSON

#118 BRIAN FREDRICKSON
4136 DEAN PRLLSON

ALEX
HIBBING
HIBBING
HOPKINS
WINDNA
HUTCHINSON
MPLS
HIBBING
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
HIBRING
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
STILLMATER
INT*L FALLS
HOPRINS
MALS
WADERA
HOPHINS
MPLS
WILLMAR
HOPKING
BRUTH
DAALLTH
HUTCHINGDN
MPLS
WADENR
WADENRA
HIBBING
HUTEHINSON
DIRUTH
HIBBING
HOPKINS
HIBBING
WINGNA
WILLMAR
HIBBING
STILLRATER
HIBBING
HiBBING
WADENA
HILLMAR
HOPKING
HUTCHINSOH
HOPKINS
HIBBING
HOPKINS
HOPKING
MAKATO
HILLMAR
WINONA
HIBBING
HIBBING
HUTCHINSON
MANKRTO
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
HOPKENS

372
521
547

L)
435
445

5
431
432
449
354
574
488
501
b9
438

1
331
193
340
568
415
368

4£3
36!
13

538
o905
233
369
479
o3
&37
507
430
470
326
) I
588
399
534
503
477

449
448

462
4§59
411

389

387
348

449

39
45
457

433

533
34
356
498
443
481
a3l
480
a18
§43
350
§19
526
6l
475
445
411
2le
343
370
389
m
343
530
418
316
543
52l
33
3
405
2%
411
551
§2h
642
460
§79
4499
819
463
343
334
428
437

470

377
€69

421
597
438
440

400
430

431
344
<ok
449
455
81
490
76
593
a8
388
3i5
401
50
3]
a3
379
404

307
4248

43
567
446
451
448
442

463
369
29%%
&23
L.
37
435
40t
529
al2
33
385
419

432

604
437

1134
1738
1584
1247
1615
1263
1308
1522
1477
1320
1237
1424
1ead
169

1435

1405
1331
1439
1466
1678
1183
119
1127
1467
1718
411
545
{239
1463
1933
1036
11539
1257
1471
1636
23
1446
1592
1680
1641
1416
1244

916
1549
1639
1197
1475
1364
1495
1546
1609
12%
148
1548
13880
1253
1674
12%

684

a1
234
ab7
198
o439

2088
17

144
135

315
466
Bi9
17

81

243
351
ele
162
1ea
405
549
184

42

38

1629
1819
1618
1814
813
18ie
iaiz
ieln
1819
1806
1884
1a@2
180
1795
1795
1792
im9e
1783
1781
1771
17
1776
1775
1773
172
1771
i77e
1770
1769
1768
1765
1762
1761
1759
1733
1753
1752
17136
1735
1724
{731
1730
1726
1720
1729
1719
1718
113
1m
1784
t7e8
1781
1697
1692
1686
1685
1674
1674



114,
H3.
116.
117,
118,

119.
128,

121,
iee.
i£3.
ics,
123,
126,
127,
ic8.
129,
130,
131,

#65 KEVIN PILEATIKI
#61 KELLY PHILLIPS
$134 DENMIS WINTER
#47 DIBGER JOHNSON
¥57 MICK THIEBAALY
#111 ROBBIE BLAKE JA
#53 RON FREDKOVE

#5 GREB PLANTING
#42 KRRLA GRAHAM
79 STEVE SPEED
#33 BOB KOBAL
¥93 MATT SMITH

K185 TYLER SWANSON
#37 JOHN ANDERSON
¥8 JEFF HAUS
24 KRAIG RAIBER
#1110 ROB BLAKE SR
¥18& SCOTT BRELER
#1372 LIBBY GDEMAN
#133 TGM LODERMEIER
$130 JIM GOEMAN
#131 KIM GDEMAN

WILLMAR
HUTCHINSON
HOPKING
STILLWATER
MPLS
HOPKING
STILLWATER
DULUTH
STILLWATER
WADEHR
HIBBING
HUTEHINSDN
MANKATD
MPLS
[RALLTH
HIBBING
HOPKINS
WADENA
HOPKING
HOPHING
HOPKINS
HOPKING

a2
469
453

ae?
§17

4§57
386
431
448

487
387
4§37
) |
b1

[~ — ]

491
79
23
439
424

247
491

349
498
439
543
436
381
383
o9
406

=N -~ -~ ]

1937

853
1332
1354
1372

1655
1462

1248

t2ae
1371
1476
1487
15ie
1183
1501
1433
18ie

135
810

297
288

83
378
342
258
iéb

a1

%
369

04
459

==~ B

1672
1669
HY
1681
1668

1633
1651

1626

1624
1822
1662
13648
1566
1552
1937
1513
1571

LR~~~ -]



